
MENU
You get all 4 starters served family style

Choice of main course – Choice of dessert or cheese

STARTERS

Tartare du Bœuf  
Beef Tartare – Chive Mayo – Charred Leek – Buckwheat

Salade César 
Heart Lettuce – Croutons – Crispy Chicken Skin – Comté

Panisses 
Chickpea fries – Rosemary – Spicy Mayo

Rillettes de Saumon  
Warm-Smoked Salmon – Lemon mayo – Blinis

HOVEDRETTER

Fricassée de Légumes  
White & Green Asparagus – Potatoes – Parsley

ou

Poulet Normande  
Deboned Chicken – Potato – Apples – Calvados

ou

Poisson Piscine  
Fish Soup – Tomato Concassé – Wild Garlic

DESSERT & OST

Comté Marcel Petite  
Cow’s milk from Jura – Aged 16 months – Quince

ou

Tarte Millionaire  
70% Chocolate – Salted Caramel – Blackberries

DKK 292

Vand med & uden brus ad lib DKK 8
Vores brødpose med saltet



CARTE DES BOISSONS
Apéritifs

Pastis
Picon Biére
Cidre de Normandie
Vin Petillant 
Pet Nat
Verre de Champagne

45
65
45
55
85
95

Cocktails
Citadelle Gin Tonic
Picon Negroni
Cognac Old Fashioned
Espresso Martini

75
85

115
95

Cocktails
Lillet Tonic
Vermouth Tonic
Dark & Stormy
Saint Germain Spritz

65
65
95
85

Bière
Pilsner	20cl/40cl
IPA		 20cl/40cl
Sans Alcool 0,5% 33cl

30/50
35/55

45

Avec 4cl
Calvados
Rhum de Guadeloupe
Armagnac / Cognac

75
85
95

Sans Alcool
Sirop à l’Eau
Grenadine, Orange

Vin sans Alcool
Petillant, Blanc, Rouge

30

65

Chartreuse
Chartreuse
VERTE / JAUNE

Chartreuse Speciale
Chartreuse d’Exeption

65

135
185


